
Day Time
Exhibition Centre (EXC) 

Competition Court
Time

 Goldring (GOL) 

Training Court #1

 Goldring (GOL) 

Training Court #2

11:00 USA BRA

12:30 DOM ARG

14:00 PUR CAN

15:30 PER CUB

9:30 DOM

11:00 ARG

12:30 PUR

14:00 CAN

15:30 PER

17:00 CUB

18:30 USA

20:00 BRA

9:30 PUR

11:00 CAN

12:30 PER

14:00 CUB

15:30 USA

17:00 BRA

18:30 DOM

20:00 ARG

11:00 PER CUB 14:00 -- USA

12:30 USA BRA 14:30 -- PUR

14:00 DOM ARG 15:00 -- PER

15:30 Practical Clinic 15:30 PUR CAN 15:30 -- CAN

16:00 -- DOM

16:30 -- ARG

17:00 -- CUB

17:30 -- BRA

9:30 USA

11:00 BRA

12:30 DOM

14:00 ARG

15:00 Broadcast Rehearsal 15:30 PUR

16:00 Technical Meeting 17:00 CAN

18:30 PER

20:00 CUB

8:00 ARG (15:30) CUB (15:30)

9:30 CAN (19:00) DOM (19:00)

11:00 USA (21:00) PER (21:00)

20:00 BRA (13:30) PUR (13:30)

13:15 DOM ARG

14:45 PUR CAN

16:15 PER CUB

17:45 USA BRA

8:00 DOM (15:30) ARG (15:30)

9:30 CAN (19:00) CUB (19:00)

11:00 USA (21:00) PUR (21:00)

20:00 BRA (13:30) PER (13:30)

13:15 PUR CAN

14:45 PER CUB

16:15 USA BRA

17:45 DOM ARG

8:00 DOM (15:30) CUB (15:30)

9:30 PUR (19:00) PER (19:00)

11:00 USA (21:00) BRA (21:00)

20:00 CAN (13:30) ARG (13:30)

13:15 PER CUB

14:45 USA BRA

16:15 DOM ARG

17:45 PUR CAN

8:00 2ND B (15:30) 3RD A (15:30)

17:00 1ST A 1ST B

18:30 4TH A 4TH B

20:00 2ND A (13:30) 3RD B (13:30)

8:00 LOSER M13 (15:30) LOSER M14 (15:30)

9:30 1ST B (19:00) WINNER M14 (OR M13) (19:00)

11:00 WINNER M13 (OR M14) (21:00) 1ST A (21:00)

20:00 4TH B (13:30) 4TH A (13:30)

13:15

14:45

16:15 LOSER M17 LOSER M18

17:45 WINNER M18 WINNER M17

8:00 LOSER M18 (15:00) LOSER M17 (15:00)

9:30 WINNER M17 (20:30) WINNER M18 (20:30)

TORONTO 2015 Pan Am / Parapan Am Games 
Toronto - July 16-26, 2015

 Women's Training Schedule 

Saturday, July 11

Sunday, July 12

Monday, July 13

Tuesday, July 14

Thursday, July 23

Preliminary 

Inquiry at 

EXC - 

Women

Wednesday, July 15

Friday, July 24

Saturday, July 25

Thursday, July 16

Friday, July 17

Saturday, July 18

Sunday, July 19

Monday, July 20

Tuesday, July 21

Wednesday, July 22


